Népmn, 7 Ampikiog 2022 AmntoloyLotikr) Asttoupyia HZ KUOvou

P aTAVO 00 0) 0 0) 04 0) 06 0) 08 09 0) 4 6 8 9 0) e
o o,76 071 068 064 066 068 075 077 082 087 08 092 08 08 076 071 072 08 091 1,04 117 109 098 0,84 9,8
S A 00100
o

G1 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1.1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 AwaBéoun
G2 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) - Se BAABNn
G3 (MWM TBD603V12) 0,4 AloBéoun
G4 (MWM TBD603V12) - Se BAABNn
G5 (MWM TBD603V12) 0,4 AloBéoun
G6 (MWM TBD603V12) 0,4 MwBioun
G7 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) - e BAGBN
G8 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1.1 1 1 1 1 1 AwaBéopun




Mapaokeun, 8 AtrpiAiog 2022

G1 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G2 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G3 (MWM TBD603V12)
G4 (MWM TBD603V12)
G5 (MWM TBD603V12)
G6 (MWM TBD603V12)
G7 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G8 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)

0,4
0,4
0,4
0,4

11

AmntoloyLotikr) Asttoupyia HZ KUOvou

0[0) 0 0 0 04 0 06 0 08 09 0 4 6 8 9 0
o77 0,77 074 072 072 073 08 08 08 078 079 078 073 o071 071 070 0,76 084 091 100 1,14 1,15 107 0,96
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1

AloBéoun
Ze BAABn
AloBéoun
Ze BAGBNn
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun
Y& BAGBN

AwoBéoun




ZapBaro, 9 Ampiliog 2022 AmntoloyLotikr) Asttoupyia HZ KUOvou

P aTAVO 00 0) 0 0) 04 0) 06 0) 08 09 0) 4 6 8 9 0) e
o o8 079 075 073 075 0,76 077 o080 080 0,78 0,74 068 067 068 072 071 076 081 091 108 1,23 121 106 1,00 0,0
S A 00100
o

G1 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1.1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 AwaBéoun
G2 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) - Se BAABNn
G3 (MWM TBD603V12) 0,4 AloBéoun
G4 (MWM TBD603V12) 0,4 Se BAABNn
G5 (MWM TBD603V12) 0,4 AloBéoun
G6 (MWM TBD603V12) 0,4 MwBioun
G7 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) - e BAGBN
G8 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1.1 1 1 1 1 1 AwaBéopun




Kupiakr, 10 Atrpikiog 2022 AmntoloyLotikr) Asttoupyia HZ KUOvou

P aTAVO 00 0) 0 0) 04 0) 06 0) 08 09 0) 4 6 8 9 0) e
o o8 108 08 076 074 10,73 076 0,77 078 079 074 073 073 071 069 065 068 074 08 09 1,11 111 098 0,87 9,4
S A 00100
o

G1 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1.1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 AwaBéoun
G2 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) - & cuvTApNoN

G3 (MWM TBD603V12) 0,4 AloBéoun

G4 (MWM TBD603V12) 0,4 AaBéoiun

G5 (MWM TBD603V12) 0,4 AloBéoun

G6 (MWM TBD603V12) 0,4 MwBioun

G7 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1.1 AwaBéoun

G8 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1.1 1 1 1 1 1 AwaBéopun




Aceutépa, 11 AmrpiAiog 2022

G1 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G2 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G3 (MWM TBD603V12)
G4 (MWM TBD603V12)
G5 (MWM TBD603V12)
G6 (MWM TBD603V12)
G7 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G8 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)

0,4
0,4
0,4
0,4
11
1.1

AmntoloyLotikr) Asttoupyia HZ KUOvou

0[0) 0 0 0 04 0 06 0 08 09 0 4 6 8 9 0
o078 074 072 o071 071 073 08 08 072 068 071 0,76 0,74 074 078 072 074 084 092 108 126 125 107 0,97
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1

AloBéoun
Se ouvtripnon
AloBéoun
AloBéoiun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun
AwaBéoun

AwoBéoun




Tpitn, 12 AmrpiAiog 2022 AmntoloyLotikr) Asttoupyia HZ KUOvou

Qpeg Karavopng Z(Y’\;\JVC\;hI\)O
Zntnon (MWh) 20,01
Movéda Aﬂo§|66p£vn
loxig (MW)

G1 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1.1 1 1 1 1 1 Awabéoun
G2 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) - € ouvtripnon

G3 (MWM TBD603V12) 0,4 AloBéoun

G4 (MWM TBD603V12) 0,4 AaBéotun

G5 (MWM TBD603V12) 0,4 AloBéoun

G6 (MWM TBD603V12) 0,4 AwBéon

G7 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1.1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 AwaBéoun

G8 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1.1 1 1 1 1 1 AwaBéopun




Terdptn, 13 Ampiliog 2022

G1 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G2 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G3 (MWM TBD603V12)
G4 (MWM TBD603V12)
G5 (MWM TBD603V12)
G6 (MWM TBD603V12)
G7 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G8 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)

1.1

0,4
0,4
0,4
0,4
11
1.1

AmntoloyLotikr) Asttoupyia HZ KUOvou

0[0) 0 0 0 04 0 06 0 08 09 0 4 6 8 9 0
o8 078 075 072 o071 075 08 08 08 078 075 0,77 0,71 o071 074 070 073 0,79 091 106 129 125 1,13 0,99
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

AloBéoun
Se ouvtripnon
AloBéoun
AloBéoiun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun
AwaBéoun

AwoBéoun




